w

© o N o v s

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Position
Outreach Nurse
Social Worker Il

Deputy Health And Human Services
Director

Public Health Nurse

Public Health Program Coordinator
Integrated Case Worker llI

Fiscal & Technical Specialist
Nurse Practitioner
Administrative Assistant Ill
Senior Account Clerk
Administrative Assistant Ill
Social Worker IV

Social Worker Ill

Public Health Program Assistant

Extra Help - Social Services Aide

Other Positions Held County

Alpine County
Alpine County
Alpine County

Alpine County
Alpine County
Alpine County
Alpine County
Alpine County
Alpine County
Alpine County
Alpine County
Alpine County
Alpine County
Alpine County
Alpine County

Department
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services
Health & Human Services

Health & Human Services

Total Wages

$84,265
$81,751
$78,433

$76,595
$58,664
$57,362
$54,023
$48,482
$46,379
$45,245
$39,454
$35,423
$28,138
$21,145

$9,211



