	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Outreach Nurse		Alpine County	Health & Human Services	\$84,265
2.	Social Worker III		Alpine County	Health & Human Services	\$81,751
3.	Deputy Health And Human Services Director		Alpine County	Health & Human Services	\$78,433
4.	Public Health Nurse		Alpine County	Health & Human Services	\$76,595
5.	Public Health Program Coordinator		Alpine County	Health & Human Services	\$58,664
6.	Integrated Case Worker III		Alpine County	Health & Human Services	\$57,362
7.	Fiscal & Technical Specialist		Alpine County	Health & Human Services	\$54,023
8.	Nurse Practitioner		Alpine County	Health & Human Services	\$48,482
9.	Administrative Assistant III		Alpine County	Health & Human Services	\$46,379
10.	Senior Account Clerk		Alpine County	Health & Human Services	\$45,245
11.	Administrative Assistant III		Alpine County	Health & Human Services	\$39,454
12.	Social Worker IV		Alpine County	Health & Human Services	\$35,423
13.	Social Worker III		Alpine County	Health & Human Services	\$28,138
14.	Public Health Program Assistant		Alpine County	Health & Human Services	\$21,145
15.	Extra Help - Social Services Aide		Alpine County	Health & Human Services	\$9,211